Grand Prix Serbia 2009
Beograd, 6. - 8.11.2009

Event 38
7.11.09 - 17:15

Men, 4 x 50m Medley

Open
Results Final

Points: FINA 2009

Rank

Final A
1. Proleter 1

Apsolutni nacionalni rekord

VULESEVIC, Igor
SILADJI, Caba

2. Vojvodina 1
STEFANOVIC, Srecko
BRATIC, Marko

3. Partizan 1
PEJOVIC, Ivo
TRUDIC, Nebojsa

4. Nis 2005 1
MILOSEVIC, Vuk
MLADENOVIC, Dimitrije

5. Beograd 1
DJUROVIC, Todo
DJUKANOVIC, Janko

DNF Sveti Nikola

IVANOVIC, SAVA, DIDIC, DIMITRIJE, STANKOVIC, STRAHINJA, NIKOLIC, ALEKSANDAR

92
90

90
91

94
89

87
94

92
90

+0.62
0.00

+0.74
0.00

+0.68
0.00

+0.71
0.00

+0.68
0.00

Proleter

28.10 LENDJER, Ivan

26.85 PASKAS, Vladislav
Vojvodina
SIMIC, Nikola
STOJANOVIC, Boris
Partizan
30.08 ANDONOVIC, Stefan
31.34 JOCIC, Dusan
Nis 2005

30.97 STOJILKOVIC, Milan
30.66 KOCIC, Miroslav

Beograd
29.87 RADMANOVIC, Janko
31.74 SAVIN, Aleksandar

Sveti Nikola

90
92

91
89

91
91

89
90

94
93

Time

1:41.92

0.00
0.00

1:47.83
0.00
0.00

1:53.40
0.00
0.00

1:54.20
0.00
0.00

1:57.22
0.00
0.00

Pts

781

23.26
23.71

660

23.07

567
27.23
24.75

555
27.09
25.48

513
29.25
26.36

Splash Meet Manager 2007, Build 5040

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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